
  

St. Peter’s Church, 

Bushey Heath 
 
 
 

Usual Sunday services: 8.00am Holy Communion; 9.30am Parish Mass 

 

Sunday 30
th

 November   Advent 1 

Wednesday 3rd December, 10.00am Mass 

Friday 5th December, 7.00pm  Mass (St. Nicholas, Bishop) 
 

Saturday 6th December  Christmas Fair  11.00am to 3.00pm 
 

Sunday 7
th

 December   Advent 2 

Wednesday 10th December, 10.00am Mass 
Friday 12th December, 7.00pm  Mass 

Sunday 14
th

 December   Advent 3 

 

Christingle 

Sunday 14th December, 11.15am 
 

Wednesday 17th December, 10.00am Mass 

Friday 19th December, 7.00pm  Mass 

Sunday 21
st
 December   Advent 4 

Wednesday 24th December, 9.00am Mass (of Christmas Eve) 
 

Christmas Services 2025 
Christmas Eve 

6.30pm Carols by Candlelight          

Christmas Day 

8.00am  Low Mass (Book of Common Prayer) 

9.30am  Family Mass with carols (Modern rite) 
 

Friday 26th December, 10.00am  Mass (St. Stephen, Protomartyr) 

Saturday 27th December, 12 noon Mass (St. John the Evangelist) 
Sunday 28

th
 December   Sunday after Christmas Day 

 

Sunday after Christmas Day 
Parish Mass, 28th December at 9.30am 

Preacher: Father Thomas Singh SSC 
 

Wednesday 31st December, 10.00am Mass 

Thursday 1st January, 10.00am  Mass (The Circumcision of Christ) 

Friday 2nd January   no service 
Sunday 4

th
 January   The Epiphany of our Lord 

 

Vicar:   Fr. Andrew Burton SSC (020 8950 1424)   

Churchwardens: Mr. Simon Farley (020 8950 4073) 

Mr. Tony Quinn (07786 332654) 

 

www.stpeterbusheyheath.org.uk / www.achurchnearyou.com 

 

 


